Concours de Mondioring du 8 mai 2016 Club Cynologigue de Heule

Juges: MM. Jos Helsen et Marc Willems

H.A.:

Echelon 1

1 Maurice Sheperd of Lowlands

2
3
4

Urnebes Dark Fall
Mvick
Nash van de Duvetorre

Echelon 2

OO0k, WN P

Macloic

Codi from the best Heath
Hakina des Malistaffs
Kokotte du Mont Libre
Mathilda van't Ravenland
Héraut de la Maison Echaruq

Echelon 3

OO0k, WN P

Harko de 'Marcolina

Guess de la Noire Alliance
Kess

Gipsy du Mont Libre
Ganesh du Clos du Bruaysis
Idole-du Mont Libre

BBMM
BBMF
BBMF
BBMM

BBMM
BBMM
BBMF
BBMF
BBMF
BriardM

BBGM
BBMF
BHollF
BBMF
BouvM
BBMF

Hussein Karim -Bruno de Bels - Thomas Blondal

Seynhaeve Kaatje
van Meensel Stefan
Taquet Michel
Seynhaeve Steve

Dupont Bettina
Engels Guy

de Bels Bruno
Gillent Josiane
Baranovskaya Elena
van Audenhove Kris

Herman Marc
Mullenders A.-Sophie
Lobbinger Jean
Gillent Josiane
Linclau Valeer

d'Hoir Giséle

Bree
KUCBH
Tournai
Bree

Wetteren
Westerlo
Wevelgem

Les Leus Smuid

de Haan

Wevelgem
Dragons Latour
Bree

Les Leus Smuid
Menen
Messancy

189.5
137
133
128

293.5
291
282
266
225
214

338
330
310
309
304.5
278



